Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [1JI4 "CHASSIS CAB FRAME - R15RUA57AA E57AC"

POLARIS R15RUA57AA E57AC RGR 570 EFI FULL SIZE CREW

J[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJIL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

© 2014 Polaris Industries Inc.




CITMCOK JOETAJIEY NIJ1d "CHASSIS CAB FRAME - R15RUA57AA E57AC"

POLARIS R15RUA57AA E57AC RGR 570 EFI FULL SIZE CREW

J[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJIL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 1020555-458 CpoK 1ocTaBku OT 27 oHeHU WELD-CAB FRAME 1
. SCR-HXFL-M10X1.25X80
2 7519363 Cpok nocTaBKH 0T 27 fHEe’ 8.8 70D 8
3 7547333 CpoK 1nocTaBku OT 27 oHEU NUT-M10X1.25 8
4 1019521-458 CpoK 1ocTaBku OT 27 oHEN WELD-CAB FRAME 1
5 1019523-458 CpoK 1ocTaBku OT 27 gHEeN WELD-CAB FRAME 1
6 1019526-458 CpoK 1ocTaBku oT 27 gHEeU WELD-CAB FRAME 1
7 1019527-458 CpoK 1ocTaBku OT 27 gHEN WELD-CAB FRAME 1
8 7519959 Cpoxk mocTaBKy oT 27 [mHeit ;gg-SH_MIOXLSXSS 88 | 16
9 7547268 CpoK 1nocTaBku OT 27 gHEU NUT-NYLOC M10X1.5 4
10 1019524-458 CpoK 1ocTaBku OT 27 OHEN WELD-HIP BOLSTER 2
11 1019525-458 CpoK 1ocTaBku OT 27 oHEU WELD-HIP BOLSTER 2
12 7517956 CpoK 1nocTaBku OT 27 oHEU SCR-HXFLGHD 4
. SCR-TXTH-M6X1.0X25
13 7519650 CpoK 1nocTaBku OT 27 gHEU RIE(10) 8
14 1021165-458 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 27 gHen WELD-CAB FRAME 1
15 5439110-070 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 27 gHen HEADREST-BLK 2
16 5255166-458 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 27 fHeR II:/ILI\‘?.;FE'WINDSHIELD 1
17 7518460 Cpok nocraBky OT 27 fHEeN BOLT-M10X1.5X20 4
18 7671178 Cpok nocTaBky OT 27 fHeR PLUG-FENDER 4
19 5450844-070 Cpok nocTaBkH 0T 27 fHeN HANDLE-GRAB 1
20 7518555 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 27 fHeR BOLT-M8X1.25X20 2
21 7555923 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 27 OHEHN WASHER 16
22 7621460 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 27 OHEHN RIVET(50) 4




